
  Multi-Unit Residential Lighting 

LL60-545x/555x SERIES 
VANITY

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS 
Construction: 

• Finish:
o LL60-545X – Brushed Nickel
o LL60-555X – Aged Bronze

• Shade: Satin White Glass

• Dimensions: See Below

Notes: 

• 1-4 lamps in 100w Medium Base

• Damp Location Rated (Indoor Use Only).

• Mounts Up or Down

• Warranty: 1 year against manufacturer’s defects.

• UL Listed

Job Name: 

Type: 

Ordering Information:  Example: LL60-5451 

 ______ -  ________ 

PART # LAMPING DIMENSIONS 
LL60-545 
LL60-555 

1 
2 
3 
4 

5.875”W x 8.125”H x 6.875”E 
15.375”W x 7.875”H x 6.875”E 
15.375”W x 7.875”H x 6.875”E 
15.375”W x 7.875”H x 6.875”E 

Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice. 

All products are UL and/or ETL Certified. 
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